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Fall Bakeathon 14 Attedance  Sheet

Company Attendees Email T-shirt size

CEA (1)
Dominique Martinet dominique.martinet@cea.fr L

CohortFS (3)
Bill Simpson Bill@cohortfs.com L
Dan Gryniewicz Dang@CohortFS.com L
Matt Benjamin matt@CohortFS.com XXL

Dell IDC (3)
Alexander Sandler Alexander_Sandler@dell.com Woman M
Dave Noveck dave_noveck@dell.com L
Stan Luke stan_luke@dell.com L

Microsoft (1)
Tom Talpey ttalpey@microsoft.com XL

Netapp (3)
Andy Adamson andros@netapp.com L
Jorge Mora Jorge.Mora@netapp.com M
Rohit Gottiparthy Rohit.Gottiparthy@netapp.com M

Oracle (5)
Bill Baker bill.baker@oracle.com
Brian Reitz 
Chuck Lever chuck.lever@oracle.com XL
Dai Ngo
Jeff Smith 

Panasas (3)
Frank Filz ffilz@panasas.com XL
Sandeep Mukherjee smukherjee@panasas.com L
Santosh Pathak santoshp@panasas.com M

Primary Data (8)
Benny Halevy bhalevy@tonian.com XL
Dros Adamson dros@primarydata.com L
Jeff Layton jeff.layton@primarydata.com L
Phil Burr phil.burr@primarydata.com L
Steve French steve.french@primarydata.com XL
Tom Haynes Tom.Haynes@primarydata.com XL
Trond Myklebust trond.myklebust@primarydata.com XL
Tao Peng tao.peng@primarydata.com L
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Red Hat (5)
Ben Coddington bcodding@redhat.com M
Bruce Fields bfields@redhat.com M
Doug Ledford dledford@redhat.com XL
Sachin Prabhu sprabhu@redhat.com L
Steve Dickson steved@redhat.com XL

Vmware (4)
Dahong Li dli premsingh@vmware.com
Kallol Par kpar@vmware.com
Prem Singh premsingh@vmware.com
Vishal Kher vkher@vmware.com


